

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 221 of 2023

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** D. Mahadevan

19.09.2023	Mr. Alok Nigam, G. A. for the appellant/State. Counsel for the appellant/State prays for and is granted 7 working days to remove the default(s). Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge